Farnell Page 495 Date: 05-09-06 time:18:50
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

H=40, W=75, D=40
Price Each
Rating Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+
16A 120-9485● 9,530.00 8,270.00 7,312.00 6,764.00
25A 120-9487● 12,629.00 10,951.00 10,548.00 9,510.00
36A 120-9488● 14,255.00 12,455.00 11,833.00 10,377.00
64A 120-9489● 20,563.00 17,998.00 16,659.00 15,012.00
Current Inductance Capacitors Weight
Rating (mH) Cx μF H W D FC (g) Mftrs. List No. Order Code
1 12 0.22 29.3 46.6 71 61 120 FN2060-1/06 119-1374
3 2.5 0.22 29.3 46.6 71 61 120 FN2060-3/06 119-1383
6 0.97 0.22 29.3 46.6 71 61 120 FN2060-6/06 119-1385
10 0.8 0.47 30.3 54 85 75 190 FN2060-10/06 119-1375
12 0.58 0.47 30.3 54 85 75 190 FN2060-12/06 119-1376
16 0.65 0.33 40.3 54 85 75 260 FN2060-16/06 119-1381
20 0.6 1 45.4 57.5 113.5 103 480 FN2060-20/06 119-1382
Price Each
Rating Order Code 1+ 10+ 48+ 144+ + +
1A 119-1374● 1,824.00 1,569.00 1,470.00 1,258.00 – – – –
3A 119-1383● 1,877.00 1,544.00 1,394.00 1,194.00 – – – –

Ì Small leakage current
Current Inductance Dimensions
Rating (mH) H W D FC Mftrs. List No. Order Code
1A 2 x 4.3 29 45.5 51.5 61 SF4200-1/01. 453-651
1A 2 x 4.3 29 45.5 51.5 61 SF4200-1/01 943-3830
3A 2 x 2.2 30 51 66 75 SF4200-3/01. 453-663
3A 2 x 2.2 30 51 66 75 SF4200-3/01 943-3848
6A 2 x 1.3 30 51 66 75 SF4200-6/01. 453-675
6A 2 x 1.3 30 51 66 75 SF4200-6/01 943-3856
10A 2 x 1 40 51 66 75 SF4200-10/01. 453-687
10A 2 x 1 40 51 66 75 SF4200-10/01 943-3864
16A 2 x 0.45 40 51 66 75 SF4200-16/01. 453-699
16A 2 x 0.45 40 51 66 75 SF4200-16/01 943-3872
204112
204123
Price Each

Ì Approved to SEMKO
Mftrs Price Each
List No. Rating Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+ +
DIN Rail Mounting
MA05/D/2 5A 262-640 5,267.00 5,004.00 4,741.00 4,251.00 – –
MA10/D/2 10A 772-513 6,006.00 5,605.00 5,255.00 4,672.00 – –
Metal Filter Can
MA05/SC/2 5A 453-640 3,466.00 3,246.00 3,235.00 3,203.00 – –
MA10/SC/2 10A 772-525 4,388.00 4,430.00 4,196.00 4,055.00 – –
Plastic Enclosure
MA05/I/2 5A 158-082 3,374.00 3,171.00 3,154.00 3,110.00 – –
Price Each
Rating Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+ 50+
SF4200-1/01. 1A 453-651‡ 1,820.00 1,409.00 1,332.00 1,336.00
SF4200-1/01 1A 943-3830● 1,820.00 1,409.00 1,332.00 1,336.00
SF4200-3/01. 3A 453-663‡ 2,019.00 1,650.00 1,559.00 1,518.00
SF4200-3/01 3A 943-3848● 2,019.00 1,650.00 1,559.00 1,429.00
SF4200-6/01. 6A 453-675‡ 2,017.00 1,648.00 1,558.00 1,428.00
SF4200-6/01 6A 943-3856● 2,017.00 1,648.00 1,558.00 1,518.00
SF4200-10/01. 10A 453-687‡ 2,017.00 1,648.00 1,557.00 1,516.00
SF4200-10/01 10A 943-3864● 2,017.00 1,648.00 1,557.00 1,516.00
SF4200-16/01. 16A 453-699‡ 2,038.00 1,669.00 1,577.00 1,534.00
SF4200-16/01 16A 943-3872● 2,038.00 1,669.00 1,577.00 1,444.00
Ì UL recognised, VDE, SEV and
CSA approved. IEC950 compliant
FN2060 Series